Sachsenring

3671 m.

% Rider

93
9
99

25
4
46

35
29
19

© oo~N OO WNBRF

=
o

26
42
30

PR
N

41
5
43

e
oA w

44
38
55

el
o ~N o

[EnY
(e]

53
45
6

NN
= O

N
N

12
17
10

NN
V]

Marc MARQUEZ
Danilo PETRUCCI
Jorge LORENZO

Maverick VINALES
Andrea DOVIZIOSO
Valentino ROSSI

Cal CRUTCHLOW
Andrea IANNONE
Alvaro BAUTISTA

Dani PEDROSA
Alex RINS
Takaaki NAKAGAMI

Aleix ESPARGARO
Johann ZARCO
Jack MILLER

Pol ESPARGARO
Bradley SMITH
Hafizh SYAHRIN

Tito RABAT
Scott REDDING
Stefan BRADL

Thomas LUTHI
Karel ABRAHAM
Xavier SIMEON

Nation

SPA
ITA
SPA

SPA
ITA
ITA

GBR
ITA
SPA

SPA
SPA
JPN

SPA
FRA
AUS

SPA
GBR
MAL

SPA
GBR
GER

Swi
CZE
BEL

Qualifying Results

Team

Repsol Honda Team
Alma Pramac Racing
Ducati Team

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP
Ducati Team
Movistar Yamaha MotoGP

LCR Honda CASTROL
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Angel Nieto Team

Repsol Honda Team
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
LCR Honda IDEMITSU

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Monster Yamaha Tech 3
Alma Pramac Racing

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Monster Yamaha Tech 3

Reale Avintia Racing
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
EG 0,0 Marc VDS

EG 0,0 Marc VDS
Angel Nieto Team
Reale Avintia Racing

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestlLap: Lap7
Circuit Record Lap: 2017
Circuit Best Lap: 2018

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .......ccccciiiiiiiiiii s Time:

Motorcycle

HONDA
DUCATI
DUCATI

YAMAHA
DUCATI
YAMAHA

HONDA
SUZUKI
DUCATI

HONDA
SUZUKI
HONDA

APRILIA
YAMAHA
DUCATI

KTM
KTM
YAMAHA

DUCATI
APRILIA
HONDA

HONDA
DUCATI
DUCATI

Marc MARQUEZ
Andrea DOVIZIOS
Jonas FOLGER
Marc MARQUEZ

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

O

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'20.270 10 10

1'20.295
1'20.327

1'20.441
1'20.444
1'20.532

1'20.675
1'20.682
1'20.700

1'20.831
1'20.847
1'20.938

1'20.972
1'21.059
1'21.183

1'21.242
1'21.287
1'21.460

1'21.546
1'21.749
1'21.802

1'22.012
1'22.159
1'22.709

MotoGP ™

04

Gap Top Speed

PRAMAC MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX DEUTSCHLAND

2947
293.9
295.4

5 8
5 8

0.025
0.057

0.025
0.032

3 8 0171
0.174

0.262

0.114
0.003
0.088

295.0
296.7
292.6

©
©

0.405
0.412
0.430

0.143
0.007
0.018

2941
291.4
293.6

0.561
0.577
0.668

0.131
0.016
0.091

294.9
290.7
285.4

6 9
9 10

7 8 (%0.221
6 8 (*)0.308
6 8 (*)0.432

288.3
290.8
291.3

0.087
0.124

0.059
0.045
0.173

7 9 (*)0.491
9 (*) 0.536
8 8 (*)0.709

290.4
289.0
2871

©
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0.086
0.203
0.053

8 (*)0.795
8 (*)0.998
10 (¥ 1.051

288.4
286.3
286.4

o o

o]

0.210
0.147
0.550

10 (¥) 1.261
8 (%) 1.408
10 (*) 1.958

285.8
286.3
287.6

o w

164.6 Km/h
163.6 Km/h
162.2 Km/h
164.6 Km/h

1'20.270
(*) 1'20.751
1'21.442
1'20.270

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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